
Awesome RC Rec Facility
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

Top Qualifier is heflin shawn 12/5:26.558 (Rnd 3)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

1-8th Electric Buggy (A2 Main)

Stroud, Bobby 21 22 10:09.635 26.585 26.852 26.964 227.495

Zayas Jose 32 22 10:24.628 14.99326.817 27.261 27.482 328.378

karadag zack 63 21 10:17.265 27.311 27.912 28.152 6

Edwards, Jason 44 21 10:32.074 14.80927.013 27.380 27.623 4

casell colton 85 19 10:04.381 28.847 29.157 29.566 8

heflin shawn 16 19 10:05.521 1.14026.684 28.073 29.402 1

Perry Taylor 57 19 10:17.340 12.95927.743 28.333 29.827 5

Mcwhirt, Scott 78 19 10:23.049 18.66828.051 28.553 29.342 7

Flowers, Doug 99 19 10:31.863 27.48228.526 29.764 30.827 9

Wetzel, Russ 1010 0 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

heflin shawn Stroud Zayas Jose Edwards Perry Taylor karadag zack Mcwhirt casell colton Flowers Wetzel

1/27.902 5/33.153 3/30.253 4/32.345 2/29.624 7/39.789 9/43.528 8/41.405 6/35.5791.

22/10:13.7 19/10:29.8 20/10:05.0 19/10:14.4 21/10:22.0 16/10:36.6 14/10:09.4 15/10:21.1 17/10:04.8

1/28.013 3/27.262 4/31.663 5/30.541 2/29.089 7/29.329 9/28.625 8/30.724 6/28.5262.

22/10:15.1 20/10:04.0 20/10:19.2 20/10:28.8 21/10:16.4 18/10:22.0 17/10:13.2 17/10:13.1 19/10:09.0

1/26.684 3/27.049 4/26.817 5/29.939 2/27.761 7/29.636 8/35.065 9/39.462 6/31.5113.

22/10:05.7 21/10:12.2 21/10:21.1 20/10:18.7 21/10:05.2 19/10:25.4 17/10:07.5 17/10:32.3 19/10:05.5

1/27.758 2/27.575 3/27.316 5/27.288 4/30.728 6/27.493 9/37.312 8/28.970 7/33.8594.

22/10:06.9 21/10:03.9 21/10:09.2 20/10:00.5 21/10:15.3 20/10:31.2 17/10:14.2 18/10:32.5 19/10:14.9

1/29.313 2/26.658 4/31.485 3/27.307 5/32.593 6/27.993 9/31.337 8/29.036 7/36.9155.

22/10:14.5 22/10:23.4 21/10:19.6 21/10:19.1 21/10:29.1 20/10:16.9 18/10:33.1 18/10:10.5 19/10:32.2

2/33.204 1/27.069 4/28.568 3/27.606 5/27.938 6/27.990 9/29.056 8/32.494 7/31.3936.

21/10:05.0 22/10:18.8 21/10:16.3 21/10:12.6 21/10:22.0 20/10:07.4 18/10:14.7 18/10:06.2 19/10:26.3

3/30.107 1/26.585 4/27.312 2/27.056 5/32.968 6/28.542 9/41.208 8/32.012 7/31.6557.

21/10:08.9 22/10:13.9 21/10:10.2 21/10:06.2 20/10:02.0 20/10:02.2 18/10:32.9 18/10:01.9 19/10:22.7

5/41.125 1/29.045 3/30.947 2/27.675 6/36.914 4/29.806 9/36.585 8/31.303 7/30.2738.

20/10:10.2 22/10:17.1 21/10:15.1 21/10:03.1 20/10:19.0 20/10:01.4 17/10:00.7 19/10:30.3 19/10:16.8

5/34.871 1/26.885 3/27.717 2/27.971 6/40.515 4/27.311 9/28.378 8/30.298 7/30.5809.

20/10:19.9 22/10:14.2 21/10:11.5 21/10:01.3 19/10:08.2 21/10:25.0 18/10:22.1 19/10:24.2 19/10:12.8

5/27.394 1/26.736 3/27.053 2/27.642 6/27.743 4/28.323 9/40.072 8/28.932 7/28.79010.

20/10:12.7 22/10:11.6 21/10:07.1 22/10:27.8 19/10:00.1 21/10:22.0 18/10:32.1 19/10:16.8 19/10:06.2

5/28.614 1/27.052 3/27.339 2/27.013 6/37.665 4/28.589 9/31.629 7/38.376 8/46.31811.

20/10:09.0 22/10:10.1 21/10:04.1 22/10:24.7 19/10:10.6 21/10:20.0 18/10:26.3 19/10:27.0 19/10:31.1

5/28.588 1/27.242 2/27.631 3/36.766 6/29.510 4/30.170 9/31.549 8/33.008 7/29.90512.

20/10:05.9 22/10:09.2 21/10:02.1 21/10:11.0 19/10:06.4 21/10:21.1 18/10:21.5 19/10:27.0 19/10:25.8

5/34.389 1/27.512 2/28.703 3/34.042 6/36.840 4/30.561 9/28.807 7/28.847 8/33.68813.

20/10:12.2 22/10:08.9 21/10:02.2 21/10:18.9 19/10:13.6 21/10:22.7 18/10:13.5 19/10:20.9 19/10:26.9

5/31.489 1/29.059 2/27.286 4/32.339 6/33.055 3/28.213 9/28.175 7/29.441 8/31.84814.

20/10:13.5 22/10:11.0 21/10:00.1 21/10:23.2 19/10:14.7 21/10:20.6 18/10:05.9 19/10:16.5 19/10:25.4

5/29.537 1/27.115 2/28.259 3/27.920 7/36.438 4/31.886 9/28.051 6/29.502 8/33.04115.

20/10:11.9 22/10:10.1 22/10:28.2 21/10:20.8 19/10:19.8 21/10:23.8 19/10:32.5 19/10:12.8 19/10:25.5

5/33.842 1/28.580 2/28.399 3/27.832 7/40.273 4/29.027 9/36.178 6/29.744 8/39.97716.

20/10:16.0 22/10:11.2 22/10:28.0 21/10:18.5 19/10:28.9 21/10:22.9 18/10:02.4 19/10:09.8 18/10:00.5

5/42.399 1/27.093 2/27.791 3/30.441 7/28.228 4/28.016 8/29.471 6/31.810 9/34.37417.

20/10:29.6 22/10:10.3 22/10:27.0 21/10:19.7 19/10:23.5 21/10:20.9 19/10:31.5 19/10:09.5 18/10:01.6

5/34.937 1/28.725 2/27.878 4/32.462 7/28.648 3/29.636 8/29.241 6/29.404 9/29.27218.

19/10:01.8 22/10:11.5 22/10:26.2 21/10:23.2 19/10:19.1 21/10:21.0 19/10:27.2 19/10:06.7 19/10:30.6

6/35.355 1/27.666 2/27.838 4/34.595 7/30.810 3/28.431 8/28.782 5/29.613 9/34.35919.

19/10:05.5 22/10:11.4 22/10:25.5 21/10:28.6 19/10:17.3 21/10:19.7 19/10:23.0 19/10:04.3 19/10:31.8



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

heflin shawn Stroud Zayas Jose Edwards Perry Taylor karadag zack Mcwhirt casell colton Flowers Wetzel

1/27.592 2/27.542 4/27.934 3/28.07020.

22/10:11.2 22/10:24.5 21/10:26.5 21/10:18.2

1/26.980 2/28.424 4/35.360 3/28.45421.

22/10:10.3 22/10:24.6 20/10:01.9 21/10:17.2

1/27.002 2/28.40722.

22/10:09.6 22/10:24.6

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8th Electric Buggy

Awesome RC Rec Facility

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

10:24.544Stroud, Bobby 1 10:09.635 100 100 0 20023 22 45/1234.1791.

10:08.212Zayas Jose 2 10:24.628 99 99 0 19822 22 44/1232.8402.

10:09.407Edwards, Jason 3 10:32.074 98 97 0 19522 21 43/1241.4813.

10:15.907heflin shawn 4 10:05.521 97 95 0 19222 19 41/1221.4284.

7:04.149karadag zack 9 10:17.265 92 98 0 19014 21 35/1041.4145.

10:10.543Mcwhirt, Scott 5 10:23.049 96 93 0 18921 19 40/1233.5926.

10:23.774Perry Taylor 6 10:17.340 95 94 0 18921 19 40/1241.1147.

10:05.229casell colton 8 10:04.381 93 96 0 18919 19 38/1209.6108.

10:15.903Flowers, Doug 7 10:31.863 94 92 0 18620 19 39/1247.7669.


